Pos. Nombre

JUVENIL FEMENINA

1 Julia Tofifio Diaz de Espada
2 Ines Rodriguez

3 Arrieta Toribio McCarthy
JUVENIL MASCULINO

1 Mario RIAZA IGLESIAS

2 Nicolas Cafiete Gonzalez-Llanos
3 Hugo Nufiez cormy
SENIOR FEMENINA

1 Iziar Gortazar Merayo

2 Clara Rodriguez

3 Paula Irala Gil

SENIOR MASCULINO

1 Alejandro Paredero

2 Alberto Fernandez Arango

3 Nacho Pacios Martinez
VETERANA FEMENINA

1 Esther Ramos Martinez

2 Maria De La Torre

3 MARTA ROMERO BLAZQUEZ
VETERANO MASCULINO

1 Jose Almagro Valero

2 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ
3 Javier Otero Marti

LOCAL FEMENINA

1 Iziar Gortazar Merayo

2 Elena Duran Cerezo

3 ISABEL DE LA HOZ CAMIROAGA
LOCAL MASCULINO

1 Nacho Pacios Martinez

2 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ
3 GUILLERMO RUIZ DOMENECH

SOLIDARIA
PODIUM

Dorsal

185
369
a41

302
192
282

98
172
147

223
380

399
266
191

368
115
125

98
126
446

115
121

' »

Club

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

CDE OHANA SPORT CLUB
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

The Bear Outdoor

CDE OHANA SPORT CLUB

Cuesta la Pota Galapagar
Club Atletismo Alcorcén
HOYOSEALS

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
CDE KALAMOS LAS ROZAS
CDE KALAMOS LAS ROZAS

MAS 55 PLUS
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

The Bear Outdoor
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
TITAN'S

HOYOSEALS
MAS 55 PLUS
ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS

Tiempo

00:50:58
01:10:28
01:12:28

00:46:32
00:47:24
00:52:12

00:47:12
00:52:05
00:53:03

00:38:39
00:39:52
00:40:11

00:46:13
00:51:24
00:51:53

00:39:53
00:40:17
00:42:58

00:47:12
00:53:16
00:56:00

00:40:11
00:40:17
00:42:22
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